RANK NAME

1

2
3
4

10
13
16
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25

27

29

34

37

43

David ZIBRIK
Marc GIROUARD
Jeff BUDER
Daniel SANTERRE
Danny KING

Brian HUTTON
Daniel SWANSON
Jean CHATELAIN
Graham GUNN
Scott KNAPP
Mark BURKE
Brett BURGESON
Jeff MILLS

Adam CHAMBERLAIN

Dean NORTH

Rob ANDERSON
lan DOIG

Chris BARBER
David BANKS
Bradlee RYALL
Kyle GERMAN

Ken TARLING

Dan GREENWOQOD

Philippe MONGEAU

Eric LAPORTE
Daniel TALBOT
Mark KAPPES
Gordon COURAGE
Chris LEARMONTH

RESIDENCE
Vancouver, BC
St-Sauveur, QC
Vancouver, BC
Coteau Du Lac, QC
Milton, ON
Burlington, ON
Surrey, BC
Mont-Tremblant, QC
Kanata, ON
Regina, SK
Vancouver, BC
Airdrie, AB
Lakefield, ON
Bathurst, NB
Carman, MB
Kelowna, BC
Sharon, ON
Kingston, ON
Burlington, ON
Mississauga, ON
Surrey, BC
Sandford, ON
Burlington, ON
Mascouche, QC
St-Liguori, QC
St-Basile Le Grand, QC
Amherstburg, ON
Cochrane, AB
Pierrefonds, QC

Greg COLEKESSIAN Collingwood, ON

Martin PLANTE
Daryl STUBBS
Jason STANIER
Benoit BOUDREAU
Eric LANDREVILLE
Greg LOVE

Dave GRAY

Dustin DOYON
David MAIN
Terence KOLAR
Scott DICKSON
Bruce ROGERSON
Thomas JACKSON
Chris WEHRLE

Blainville, QC

S. Delta, BC
Calgary, AB
Longueuil, QC
Melocheville, QC
Pinawa, MB
Athabasca, AB
Collingwood, ON
Burlington, ON
Kanata, ON
Vancouver, BC
Brantford, ON
Collingwood, ON
Cambridge, ON

Lance MCCULLOUGH Victoria, BC

Jeremy JOHNSON

Invermere, BC

SCORE
70-68--138
69-70--139
72-68--140
69-72--141
72-69--141
68-73--141
70-72--142
70-73--143
69-74--143
74-70--144
70-74--144
69-75--144
72-73--145
69-76--145
73-72--145
72-74--146
75-71--146
72-74--146
75-72--147
70-77--147
73-74--147
75-72--147
74-73--147
73-74--147
76-72--148
74-74--148
74-75--149
76-73-149
78-72--150
74-76--150
73-77--150
76-74--150
76-74--150
75-76--151
77-74-151
78-73--151
78-74--152
81-71--152
75-77--152
76-76--152
75-77--152
73-79--152
74-79--153
78-75--153
77-76--153
80-73--153
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P
C PIONSHIP GOLF cLUB
.
PGA Golf Club, Port St. Lucie, Florida
November 21-24, 2010 / 21 au 24 novembre 2010
TO PAR
RANK NAME RESIDENCE SCORE +-
43  Mike TURNER Kitchener, ON 74-79--153 +9
John HASTIE Lively, ON 75-78--153 +9
49 Lawrence RAMSTAD Fort St John, BC 78-76--154  +10
David BOLTON Ladner, BC 79-75--154  +10
51 Frank MCMULKIN  Toronto, ON 76-79--155  +11
Paul SCHWEYER  Sudbury, ON 74-81--155  +11
Bob FLARO Ottawa, ON 73-82--155  +11
54 Jeffrey ROY Ridgeway, ON 80-76--156  +12
Ross MANTELL Qualicum Beach, BC 74-82--156  +12
Michel DAGENAIS  Gatineau, QC 77-79--156  +12
David ROBINSON  Okotoks, AB 83-73--156  +12
Greg MCGARRY Edmonton, AB 74-82--156  +12
Samuel YAWNEY  Garson, ON 79-77--156 +12
George LACKO Sudbury, ON 75-81--156  +12
61 Marc FOUCAULT  Hull,QC 80-77--157  +13
Troy HOWE Moncton, NB 76-81--157  +13
Joshua GROWDEN Oshawa, ON 77-80--157  +13
64 Scott MIKKELSEN  Russell, ON 78-80--158  +14
Matthew YUSTIN  Gormley, ON 80-78--158  +14
George LACY Sharon, ON 78-80--158  +14
Eric ROBILLARD  Gatineau, QC 76-82--158  +14
Rick SCHMIDTGALL Windsor, ON 76-82--158  +14
Geoff KEHLER Selkirk, MB 74-84--158  +14
70 Brian DUECK Estevan, SK 86-73--159  +15
Richard STRINGER Calgary, AB 79-80--159  +15
72 Douglas WARNER  East York, ON 79-81--160  +16
Sean CASEY Oakville, ON 81-79--160  +16
Gordon PERCY Manotick, ON 78-82--160  +16
75 Eric MERCIER Ste-Therese, QC 82-79--161  +17
Patrick DECOSTE  Elmsdale, NS 80-81--161  +17
77  Kyle MULLIGAN Lloydminster, SK 82-80--162  +18
Dale PEDERSEN  Kingston, ON 83-79--162  +18
Franco SIRIANNI JR. Laprairie, QC 83-79--162  +18
Andre NOLS Jonquiere, QC 80-82--162  +18
Warren THOMAS ~ Owen Sound, ON 85-77--162  +18
82 Glen MILLS Winnipeg, MB 84-79--163  +19
83 Alain TRUDEL St-Damien, QC 81-84--165  +21
84 A.T. (Abe) BUCKLE Cornwall, ON 85-81--166  +22
85 Rob MININNI Bradford, ON 84-83--167  +23
Danny GARAGAN  North Bay, ON 81-86--167  +23
85 Kevin FRASER Barrie, ON 83-84--167  +23
88 Jeff WOOD Riverview, NB 84-84--168  +24
89 Roan VOLLMER Toronto, ON 88-82--170  +26
Dale TOMLINSON  Carstairs, AB 82-WD
Jason GIESBRECHT Victoria, BC 87-WD
Dennis FIRTH Markham, ON 83-DQ



